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IV PURPOSE
CATERING MENU

DOE VENDOR# IVP390086

FRUIT TRAY Half Tray
SMALL BITES 

PASTA

Full Tray

$75 $125

WINGS 100 PCS 50 PCS

$140 $85
30 PCS

$55

RASTA PASTA

Veggie 
Shrimp 

Chicken

Half Tray Full Tray
$65

$100
$75

$100
$180
$145

ALFREDO

Veggie
Shrimp

Chicken

Full Tray

$80
$160
$125

MEAT LASAGNA Full Tray

$100

Half Tray

$175

BAKED ZITI

Cheese
Meat

Half Tray Full Tray

$75
$100

$100
$160

SIDES

RICE & PEAS

MASHED POTATO

MASHED SWEET POTATO

SALAD TRAY Half Tray Full Tray

$45 $75MIXED GREENS W/
TOMATO,
CUCUMBER, RED
PEPPER

HONEY JERK,  
HONEY CHIPOTLE,
BUFFALO, BBQ      
LEMON PEPPER 

Half Tray

N/A
N/A
N/A

Half Tray

$100
Half Tray

$40
Half Tray

$45

VEGGIES

Veg. Medley

Half Tray

$45
$35

1489 FULTON ST, BROOKLYN, NY 11216INFO@IVPURPOSEBK.COM

Cabbage

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Full Tray

$65

Half Tray

$120

VEGGIE SPRINGROLLS $65 $120

FRENCH FRIES $50 $85

SWEET POTATO FRIES $65 $95

WAFFLE FRIES $60 $90
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ENTREES
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Half Tray (Serves 8-10) Full Tray (Serves 15-20)

MOJITO CHICKEN $125

CHICKEN TENDERS

COCONUT SHRIMP $85 $160

$50

N/A

$95

$120

BLACKENED SALMON

TOPPED WITH MANGO SAUCE

BAKED CHICKEN

ROASTED CHICKEN

JERK CHICKEN

$120

$120

$130

OXTAIL STEW $150

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

SALADS

$80

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

$75$45

$60
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EXTRAS
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SLIDERS (per dozen)

NACHOS (Full Tray)

Crispy Chicken
Beef
Turkey

Standard
With Beef
With Chicken

Includes a quart of cheese

$100

$150
$140

$65

$75
$70


