



### CATERING MENU DOE VENDOR# IVP390086

## PASTA

SMALL B	ITES		RASTA PASTA	Half Tray	Full Tray
FRUIT TRAY	Half Tray	Full Tray	Veggie Shrimp	\$65 \$100	\$100 \$180
	\$75	\$125	Chicken	\$75	\$145
SALAD TRAY	Half Tray	Full Tray	ALFREDO	Half Tray	Full Tray
MIXED GREENS TOMATO, CUCUMBER, RE	+ 10	\$75	Veggie Shrimp Chicken	N/A N/A N/A	\$80 \$160 \$125
PEPPER		STALL STALL	MEAT LASAGNA	Half Tray	Full Tray
WINGS	100 PCS	50 PCS 30 P		\$100	\$175
HONEY JERK, HONEY CHIPOT	\$140 T.F.	\$85 \$5	5 BAKED ZITI	Half Tray	Full Tray
BUFFALO, BBQ LEMON PEPPER			Cheese Meat	\$75 \$100	\$100 \$160
		SID	ES	Half Tra	y Full Tray
RICE & PEAS		Half Tray \$100	MOZZARELLA ST	<b>пскѕ</b> \$65	\$120
MASHED PO	ТАТО	Half Tray	VEGGIE SPRING	ROLLS \$65	\$120
MASHED SW	ΕΕΤ ΡΟΤΑΤΟ	\$40 <b>Half Tray</b>	FRENCH FRIES	\$50	\$85
		\$45	SWEET POTATO	FRIES \$65	\$95

Veg. Medley Cabbage

VEGGIES

WWW.IVPURPOSEBK.COM | 1489 FULTON ST

WAFFLE FRIES

**Half Tray** 

\$45

\$35

1489 FULTON ST, BROOKLYN, NY 11216

\$60

y

\$90

INFO@IVPURPOSEBK.COM





CATERING MENU DOE VENDOR# IVP390086

### **ENTREES**

	Half Tray (Serves 8-10)	Full Tray (Serves 15-20)				
BLACKENED SALMON	\$120	N/A				
TOPPED WITH MANGO SAUCE						
BAKED CHICKEN	N/A	\$120				
ROASTED CHICKEN	N/A	\$120				
JERK CHICKEN	N/A	\$130				
OXTAIL STEW	\$150	N/A				
	N/A	\$125				
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$85	\$160				
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$50	\$95				
SALADS						
HOUSE SALAD	¢ 4 ⊑	<u>۴٦٢</u>				
	\$45	\$75				
CAESAR SALAD	\$60	\$80				





#### CATERING MENU DOE VENDOR# IVP390086

# EXTRAS

SLIDERS (per dozen)	
Crispy Chicken	\$65
Beef	\$75
Turkey	\$70
NACHOS (Full Tray)	
Includes a quart of cheese	
Standard	\$100
With Beef	\$150
With Chicken	\$140

